
SHERWOOD SWIM CLUB 2012 BOARD OF DIRECTORS 
Jill Lancaster *President jlancaster64@knology.net 256-679-2947 

  sherwoodswimclub@knology.net  
Becky Schroeder *1st Vice-President(Operations) rschroeder76@gmail.com 256-417-9190 

Amy Madison *1st Vice-President(Operations) amy.madison@wca-hsv.org 256-529-9097 
Mark Lane *2nd Vice-President(Facilities) marklane757@gmail.com 256-682-3425 
Brian Allen *Facilities Director pool@theAllens.info 256-479-5979 
Steve Hall Facilities Committee zllahs@msn.com 256-468-5197 

Ken Tincknell Facilities Committee tincknell@yahoo.com 256-656-2854 
Ken Corder Facilities Committee kcorder@knology.net 256-653-2018 

Dave Castegneto Facilities Committee mdcastagneto@hotmail.com 256-337-8180 
Jeremy Marks Facilities Committee Jeremy.Marks@Ferguson.com  

 *Secretary   
MaryAnn Anderson *Treasurer maryannanderson@mchsi.com 256-426-6503 

Robin Lawson *Membership Chairperson drlawson11@knology.net 256-603-3092 
Nelson Peddycoart *Activities Director sallyandnelson@knology.net 256-426-0619 

Jim Clegg Activities Committee firstbamabum@knology.net 256-457-8129 
Steve Hall Dive Team Rep. zllahs@msn.com 256-468-5197 

JoAnne Weis Swim Team Rep. weisfamily@knology.net 256-683-7333 
Annie Padgett Fun Run Coordinator annie.padgett@gmail.com 256-457-4095 

Stacie Yarbrough Fun Run Committee stampaddict@knology.net 256-527-7648 
OPEN Fun Run Committee   

Steve Hall Ways & Means Committee zllahs@msn.com 256-468-5197 
Wess Cozelos Ways & Means Committee wess2k7@gmail.com  
Jill Lancaster Ways & Means Committee jlancaster64@knology.net 256-679-2947 
Amy Madison Pool Party Coordinator sherwoodswimclub@yahoo.com 256-529-9097 
David Purves Web Designer davidbpurves@gmail.com  

Stacie Yarbrough Day Camp Coordinator stampaddict@knology.net 256-527-7648 
OPEN Fundraising Coordinator   
OPEN Fundraising Committee   
OPEN Publicity   

    
Sharon Purves Swim Coach   
Tim Holtcamp Swim Coach   

Andy Clark Swim Coach   
Wess Cozelos Swim Coach   

Steve Hall Dive Coach   
Julianne Gunn Dive Coach   
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